
JOMM Ranches Circuit

3340 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Reining Novice Amateur

AQHA Show 1Show #:
Vreni SchmidRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

02.-03.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 125 Magic Lewis Zündel, Ewald

2 49 Top Decks Flash Winter, Heike

3 23 Geronimo Chic Olena Schall, Günther

4 38 Smart Glo N Stardust Luttmer, Karin

5 115 VR Buckaroo Schweikert, Michael

6 122 Whiz Spirit Feix-Strelow, Eva

7 126 Hollywood Cody Rocky Zündel, Ewald

8 95 Cheyenne Jacs Top Sigle, Claudio

9 168 Beauty Bar Step Girl Ufer, Markus

n.P. 10 Miss Boogie Jac Szymanski, Peter

n.P. 22 Freckles Great Rose Schall, Steffi

n.P. 39 Spanish Olena Paula Kotthaus, Anne

n.P. 96 Joes Fourable Too Sigle, Silke

n.P. 123 Fourteen Dollar Boy Steinbach, Albrecht

02.06.200 1 / 114:21



JOMM Ranches Circuit

3340 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Reining Novice Amateur

AQHA Show 2Show #:
Simone ReissRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

02.-03.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 125 Magic Lewis Zündel, Ewald

2 122 Whiz Spirit Feix-Strelow, Eva

3 38 Smart Glo N Stardust Luttmer, Karin

4 115 VR Buckaroo Schweikert, Michael

5 23 Geronimo Chic Olena Schall, Günther

6 126 Hollywood Cody Rocky Zündel, Ewald

7 49 Top Decks Flash Winter, Heike

8 95 Cheyenne Jacs Top Sigle, Claudio

9 168 Beauty Bar Step Girl Ufer, Markus

n.P. 10 Miss Boogie Jac Szymanski, Peter

n.P. 22 Freckles Great Rose Schall, Steffi

n.P. 39 Spanish Olena Paula Kotthaus, Anne

n.P. 96 Joes Fourable Too Sigle, Silke

n.P. 123 Fourteen Dollar Boy Steinbach, Albrecht

02.06.200 1 / 114:21


